26 Haziran 1991 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Forma S At ismi
1 ALARKO2) (FR)

2 PERFECT HARMONY(6)
3 BALCA()

4  MSISIPi(5)

5 WASHINGTON(3)

6 YORKSHIRE(7)

7 AKASVA(10) (FR)

8  ALTINAY(4)

9 GOLDENISLE(9)

10 ORHAN II(8)

11 MLYONER BURHAN(1)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yad
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3ydd
3yad
3ykd
3yke

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1)18¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PROCIDA (USA) - GRANDOLE (FR)

CLOSE HARVONY (GB) - IGE
OOCK ROBIN (USA) - TEVALEMUSIC
ORAK - GIKITAK

VIDAR' - RAMONA |

YEVKEN (GB) - RODINA (FR)

AKARAD (FR) - RENE MORTON (USA)
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - OSAKA*

OOCK ROBIN (USA) - BERRY ISLAND (IRE)
NOVIUS (FR) - SEFA |

VIDAR - GUNEY

Handikap 15

2)7%

Siklet Jokey
58,5 HKARATAS
56,5 KYILDIZ
615 AKADIRALTINOZ
575 ZMJTLU
53,5 AATCI
455  MYUKSEL
475 RMANAV
495 ABIRDAL
445 S.OZOLKE
485 SMYILMAZ
58,5 G.GULBUDAK

3)4+b
Sahip
SUZ TAVER

H. CiH. ERDIVAN
YAV. SARIKAYA
TEST

AL OZTURK
AYS. OZUYENER
UMU. TAVER

N. FUA BASAK
OZD. ATMAN
NAZ. PAKSOY

FEY. AKGUL

Antrendrii

S.DUMAN

S.KERTIL

R.OZTURK

ANHING
L.OZDENIZ

SDURGUG

1600 Kum

Derece

1.40.18

1.41.02

1.42.18

1.42.38

1.43.18

1.43.58

1.44.10

1.44.26

1.44.70

14474

1.45.18

istanbul Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

4)24
Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP
255 2

1,95 6
12,00 11
23,00 5
9,10 3
48,00 7
17,00 10
6,55 4
7,50 9
64,00 8
70,00 1



